XTOR
CROSSTOUR
MAXX LED
APPLICATIONS:
WALL / SURFACE
INVERTED
SITE LIGHTING
Lumark

P: 770-486-4800
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
XTOR CROSSTOUR MAXX LED
TD514005EN
November 18, 2021 9:42 PM
ORDERING INFORMATION
page 3
Domestic Preferences 1 58W Series 81W Series 102W Series
[Blank]=Standard Full Cutoff
BAA=Buy American Act XTOR6B=58W, 5000K, Carbon Bronze XTOR8B=81W, 5000K, Carbon Bronze XTOR12B=102W, 5000K, Carbon Bronze
TAA= Trade Agreements
Act
XTOR6B-PC1=58W, 5000K, 120V PC, Carbon
Bronze
XTOR8B-PC1=81W, 5000K, 120V PC, Carbon Bronze
XTOR6B-WT= 58W, 5000K, Summit White XTOR8B-WT=81W, 5000K, Summit White
XTOR6B-W=58W, 4000K, Carbon Bronze
XTOR8B-PC2=81W, 5000K, 208-277V PC, Carbon
Bronze
XTOR6B-PC2=  58W, 5000K, 208-277V PC, Car-
bon Bronze
XTOR8B-347V=81W, 5000K, Carbon Bronze, 347V
Refractive Lens
XTOR6BRL=58W, 5000K, Refractive Lens,
Carbon Bronze
XTOR8BRL= 81W, 5000K, Refractive Lens, Carbon
Bronze
XTOR12BRL=102W, 5000K, Refractive Lens,
Carbon Bronze
XTOR6BRL-PC1= 58W, 5000K, Refractive Lens,
120V PC, Carbon Bronze
XTOR8BRL-PC1= 81W, 5000K, Refractive Lens, 120V
PC, Carbon Bronze
XTOR12BRL-W= 102W, 4000K, Refractive Lens,
Carbon Bronze
XTOR6BRL-WT= 58W, 5000K, Refractive Lens,
Summit White
XTOR8BRL-WT= 81W, 5000K, Refractive Lens,
Summit White
XTOR12RBL-347V=102W, 5000K, Refractive
Lens, Carbon Bronze, 347V
XTOR6BRL-W= 58W, 4000K, Refractive Lens,
Carbon Bronze
XTOR8BRL-PC2= 81W, 5000K, Refractive Lens, 208-
277V PC, Carbon Bronze
XTOR6BRL-PC2= 58W, 5000K, Refractive Lens,
208-277V PC, Carbon Bronze
XTOR8BRL-W= 81W, 4000K, Refractive Lens, Car-
bon Bronze
XTOR6BRL-347V=58W, 5000K, Refractive Lens,
Carbon Bronze, 347V
XTOR8BRL-347V = 81W, 5000K, Refractive Lens,
Carbon Bronze, 347V
NOTES:
1.   Only product configurations with these designated prefixes are built to be compliant with the Buy American Act of 1933 (BAA) or Trade Agreements Act of 1979 (TAA), respectively. Please refer to
      DOMESTIC PREFERENCES website for more information. Components shipped separately may be separately analyzed under domestic preference requirements.
Sample Number: XTOR6B-W-WT-PC1
Domestic Preferences 17 Series 1 LED Kelvin Color Housing Color Options (Add as Suffix)
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
TAA= Trade Agreements Act